Championship Results

Heat

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID

375
759
115
47
976
898
309
802
927
283
727
619
655
91
637
111

Heat

Name

Matthew ELLIS

James COYNE

Anthony DIMENTO
Evan CHRISTODOULOU
David BRADY

Andrew COWLEY

Joel DIMENTO
Matthew O'CONNOR
Derek BATES

Douglas MCFARLANE
Brett GOOLEY

Duncan LYON

John TAYLOR

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Sam ZOCCO

Phil HAYWARD

Swim #
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID

387

579

72
Heat

Name
Ruby MCFARLANE

Simone GOOLEY
Frances CHRISTODOULOU

Swim #
3

3
3

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID

592
968
582
1033
928
1012
897
Heat

Name

Lauren LYON

Madeleine WELSH

Elise GOOLEY

Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES
Alicia BATES

Mikaela DOWNIE

Annabel COWLEY

Sunday, 10 February 2013

Swim #
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Heat #
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Heat #
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Heat #

62710
62710
62710
62710
62710
62710
62710

Time
90.58
93.90
94.23

102.03
103.21
103.88
108.00
111.55
112.84
113.08
113.71
120.47
123.01
134.38
141.50
181.39

Time
95.49
96.36

112.93

Time
103.76
112.58
116.15
120.38
125.15
132.29
133.82

Pos
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID

1042
1023
1018
891
969
998
Heat

Name

Connor GOGGINS
Zhane THOMPSON
Liam LOUGHREY
Alexei DRAGUN
Angus CLIFT
Alexander TRIA

Swim #
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID

967
591
743
761
970
1019
896
715
1016
621
Heat

Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID

759
375
115
898
47

976
309
802

Heat

Name

Laura BRADY
Sarah LYON
Lucy EGELTON
Kate COYNE
Charlotte PRATT
Zoe LOUGHREY
Emily COWLEY
Morgan PORTER
Lauren COATES
Rose TUNSTALL

Name

James COYNE
Matthew ELLIS
Anthony DIMENTO
Andrew COWLEY

Evan CHRISTODOULOU
David BRADY

Joel DIMENTO
Matthew O'CONNOR

Swim #
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Championship - 100m Breaststroke (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID

387
579
592

Name
Ruby MCFARLANE

Simone GOOLEY
Lauren LYON

Sunday, 10 February 2013

Swim #
9

9
9

Heat #

62712
62712
62712
62712
62712
62712

Heat #

62715
62715
62715
62715
62715
62714
62714
62714
62714
62714

Heat #

62718
62718
62718
62718
62718
62718
62718
62718

Heat #
62720
62720
62720

Time
123.12
138.01
147.50
153.16
166.85
135.70

Time
109.90
110.85
111.80
123.04
134.14
137.26
141.43
153.98
165.62
204.62

Time
88.79
89.37
97.81

101.36
101.82
105.99
116.28
117.38

Time
96.34
98.00

105.30

Pos Points
1 4
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6 0
Pos Points
1 4
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3 1

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0

9 0
10 0
Pos Points
1 4

2 2

3 1

4 0

5 0

6 0

7 0

8 0
Pos Points
1 4

2 2

3 1
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591
967
968
743
72

Sarah LYON

Laura BRADY

Madeleine WELSH

Lucy EGELTON

Frances CHRISTODOULOU

Sunday, 10 February 2013
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